House

1,593 Sqft - 16500 Highway 14, Sterling, Colorado
80751

Basic Details
Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

N

House
931132
$312,500
2

1

1

1,593 Sqft

1982
us

Co
Logan
Sterling
None

80751

Features

_vn'

Fireplace:

Great Room Fireplace




